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Ahmed, Kareem 6 New Scout 9231 S 95th E Ave Wafa Maghrabi
(H) (918) 237-3145 Tulsa OK 74133    wafamaghrabi@gmail.com

Chaffin, Charlie 6 Tenderfoot New Scout 4712 S 175th E Ave Jeffery
(H) (918) 355-1041  10/07/13 Tulsa OK 74134    chafnchaf@cox.net

Tammy
   tammy.k.chaffin@us.ibm.com

Chappelle, Davis 7 1st Class Pedro Patrol Leader (07/01/13) 10125 E 98 Street Philip Chapelle
(H) (918) 307-1024  02/18/13 Tulsa OK 74133 Tracy Chapelle

davischappelle@gmail.com    tlchappelle@yahoo.com
*Curry, Ben 8 Life Pedro Senior Patrol Ldr (07/01/13) 1122 E. 53rd Pl Don

(H) (918) 812-1844  12/03/12 Leave No Trace Tnr (07/01/13) Tulsa OK 74105-6828    dcurry9541@cox.net
Theresa
   tcurry9541@gmail.com

Devore, Alisha 12 Venture Crew Crew President (09/01/12) 11921 S. Forest Place Gary
(H) (918) 299-2588 Jenks OK 74037    gary.devore@us.army.mil
(C) (918) 351-3665

Alisha.DeVore@gmail.com
Dower, Paul 8 Life Pedro Quartermaster (01/01/13) 10710 S 87th E. Ave Tim

(H) (918) 369-5744  04/01/13 Tulsa OK 74133    tdower@pennwell.com
Tierny
   dower5@cox.net

Evans, Ryan 9 Life Owl 6656 E. 88th St Wayne
(H) (918) 481-1019  04/01/13 Tulsa OK 74133    evanswb@cox.net
(C) (918) 740-5834 Gail

17rcevans@bkelleyhs.org    3boymom@cox.net
*Evans, Wyatt 11 Life Alligator 6656 E. 88th St Wayne

(H) (918) 481-1019  10/10/11 Tulsa OK 74133    evanswb@cox.net
(C) (918) 740-5292 Gail

wbevans@bkelleyhs.org    3boymom@cox.net
Fergerson, Colin 6 Scout New Scout Chaplain Aide (07/01/13) 5214 E 86th St. Debbie Fergerson-Turner

(H) (918) 804-3473  04/22/13 Tulsa OK 74137    debbie.fergerson@yahoo.com
cferg509@gmail.com

Gillespie, Brennan 7 2nd Class New Scout Patrol Leader (07/01/13) 8303 S. Sandusky Ave. Cheryl
(H) (918) 493-5994  10/07/13 Tulsa OK 74137    jandcgillespie@sbcglobal.net
(C) (918) 638-8099 James

Harder, Hudson 8 2nd Class New Scout 7017 E 100th Pl David
(H) (918) 995-7370  05/13/13 Tulsa OK 74133    davidharder@cten.org
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*Hatheway, Reese 10 Life Owl Junior Asst SM (07/01/13) 11206 S Fulton Ave Kent
(H) (918) 298-4064  01/14/13 Tulsa OK 74137    bkhatheway@cox.net

reese4osu@cox.net Bari
   bkhatheway@cox.net
   bari4osu@cox.net

Hurt, Dylan 9 Star Owl Patrol Leader (07/01/13) 12955 E. 34th St Russell Pascarella
(H) (918) 622-3080  08/27/12 Tulsa OK 74134    pascaru@tulsaschools.org

Melissa Pascarella
   melissa.pascarella@gmail.com

Lerchenfeld, Adam 8 New Scout 10117 S 86th E Pl. Erich
(H) (918) 369-0428 Tulsa OK 74133    aabedor@hotmail.com

Badria
Lewallen, Zach 5 New Scout 4121 W Canton St Chris

(H) (918) 252-2351 Broken Arrow OK 74012    clewallen@optronicsinc.com
Kathy
   Kathy.Lewallen@williams.com

Lindsey, Ryan 8 Star Owl 5935 E 96th Court Jason
(H) (918) 298-4691  07/29/13 Tulsa OK 74137    fourlindseys@cox.net

Laura
Marsh, Garrison 6 Scout New Scout Historian (07/01/13) 9332 S 36th W. Ave Paul

(H) (918) 639-2828  04/08/13 Tulsa OK 74132    paul@marshstudios.com
gpmarsh2002@gmail.com Wynne

   wynnewm@gmail.com
Musshafen, John 5 New Scout 5868 S Hudson Pl Karen

(H) (918) 491-4738 Tulsa OK 74135    Jmusshafen@cox.net
John

Neuhaus, Zach 5 New Scout 4718 S Lewis Pl Jennifer
(H) (918) 742-5932 Tulsa OK 74105    jenbug2001@cox.net

Ross, Carson 9 Star Owl Librarian (07/01/13) 5216 E. 109th Pl Richard
(H) (918) 298-4518  01/21/13 Tulsa OK 74137    richardaggie@gmail.com

Sally
   sallyaggie@gmail.com

Snellings, Trey 5 New Scout #819 Deborah
(H) (918) 806-2973 7729 South Mingo    djsnell129@yahoo.com

Tulsa OK 74133 Kip
Traino, Tyler 10 Life Alligator Asst SPL (07/01/13) 10727 S 70th E Ave Philip Traino

(H) (918) 298-2315  02/04/13 Tulsa OK 74133    pjtraino@gmail.com
tbtraino@cox.net Cindy Bruns

   ckbruns@cox.net
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Trost, Max 7 Tenderfoot Pedro 4811 E. 112th Keith
(H) (918) 995-7512  12/10/12 Tulsa OK 74137    ktrost@bridgecrane.com

Jamie
   jamie.trost@att.net

Uhren, Anton 9 1st Class Pedro Asst Patrol Ldr (07/01/13) 1569 E 41ST PL Catherine
(H) (918) 744-1034  10/01/12 Tulsa OK 74105    cuhren@swbell.net
(C) (918) 804-6169

Uhren, Zachary 6 Tenderfoot Alligator 1569 E 41ST PL Catherine
(H) (918) 744-1034  08/12/13 Tulsa OK 74105    cuhren@swbell.net
(C) (918) 510-7246

Woo, Nicholas 10 Life Pedro 2235 W. 111th Van
(H) (918) 296-9385  05/23/11 Jenks OK 74037    kvwoo@swbell.net

Karen
Wright, Peter 9 Life New Scout Troop Guide (07/01/13) 2535 W. 108th St South Richard

(H) (918) 299-2255  01/21/13 Jenks OK 74037    rcwright66@cox.net
Ann
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Abels, Mike Transportation Chr 11028 S. Oak Ave.
(H) (918) 299-7575 Asst Scoutmaster Jenks OK 74037
(W) (918) 292-6901
(C) (918) 857-0443

mike00003@aol.com
Casey, Duane Committee Member 5426 E. 105th St

(H) (918) 299-9780 Tulsa OK 74137
(C) (918) 630-6768

dkcatbat@cox.net
*Curry, Don Asst Scoutmaster 1122 E. 53rd Pl

(H) (918) 812-1844 Outdoors Chair Tulsa OK 74105-6828
(W) (918) 560-2683
(C) (918) 812-1844

dcurry9541@cox.net
Curry, Robert Committee Member 2805 West Pittsburg St

(H) (918) 691-7943 Broken Arrow OK 74012
(C) (918) 459-8341

rob_curry@hotmail.com
Dower, Tim Committee Member 10710 S 87th E. Ave

(H) (918) 369-5744 Tulsa OK 74133
(W) (918) 832-9237
(C) (918) 770-1651

tdower@pennwell.com
*Earley, Ray Committee Member 3737 E. 82nd Pl.

(H) (918) 492-1803 Tulsa OK 74137-1640
(W) (918) 499-1053
(C) (918) 606-3046

RGEarley@aol.com
Evans, Wayne Asst Scoutmaster 6656 E. 88th St

(H) (918) 481-1019 Equipment Coord Tulsa OK 74133
(C) (918) 857-5894
(W) (918) 481-1019

evanswb@cox.net
Gross, Jim Chartered Org Rep 4017 Gum Ave

(H) (918) 455-0208 Broken Arrow OK 74011
(C) (918) 693-6117

gros023@cox.net
Hatheway, Bari 11206 S Fulton Ave

(H) (918) 298-4064 Tulsa OK 74137
(C) (918) 637-3535

bkhatheway@cox.net
bari4osu@cox.net
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Newman, Robert Committee Member 10737 S. Sandusky Ave
(H) (918) 298-4820 Tulsa OK 74137
(W) (918) 699-5724
(C) (918) 688-0208

rnewman@cimarex.com
patricia.newman@cox.net

Pascarella, Russell 12955 E. 34th St
(H) (918) 622-3080 Tulsa OK 74134
(W) (918) 833-9600

pascaru@tulsaschools.org
*Price, Ed Asst Scoutmaster 8829 S. 70th E. Avenue

(H) (918) 492-5556 Tulsa OK 74133
(W) (918) 384-4779
(C) (918) 630-4504

eoprice@cox.net
Price, Edward Asst Scoutmaster 8829 S. 70th E. Avenue

(H) (918) 492-5556 Tulsa OK 74133
(C) (918) 625-2340

eopriceiv@cox.net
Ross, Richard Chaplain 5216 E. 109th Pl

(H) (918) 298-4518 Committee Chair Tulsa OK 74137
(W) (918) 284-8702

richardaggie@gmail.com
Traino, Philip Asst Scoutmaster 10727 S 70th E Ave

(H) (918) 298-2315 Tulsa OK 74133
(W) (918) 743-8838
(C) (918) 277-4951

pjtraino@gmail.com
Walker, J. D. Asst Scoutmaster 11301 S. Erie

(H) (918) 299-4127 Tulsa OK 74137
walkerjd55@yahoo.com

Woo, Van Committee Member 2235 W. 111th
(H) (918) 296-9385 Jenks OK 74037
(W) (918) 392-7180
(C) (918) 691-3262

kvwoo@swbell.net
Wright, Ann Secretary 2535 W. 108th St South

(H) (918) 299-2255 Jenks OK 74037
(W) (918) 366-2692
(C) (918) 728-9776
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Wright, Richard Committee Member 2535 W. 108th St South
(H) (918) 299-2255 Jenks OK 74037
(W) (918) 398-3504
(C) (918) 728-9778
(C) (918) 398-3504

rcwright66@cox.net


